120
Safety Light Curtain
F3SG-RA-02TS
Enhanced Cutting Oil Resistance
• Mechanical seal structure prevents cutting oil
from getting inside
• Special materials and cables significantly enhanced oil
resistance

-02T
S
Ordering Information
Main Units
Safety Light Curtain
Hand and arm protection
Number of beams Protective height
(mm) Model
12 240 F3SG-4RA0240-25-02TS
16 320 F3SG-4RA0320-25-02TS
20 400 F3SG-4RA0400-25-02TS
24 480 F3SG-4RA0480-25-02TS
28 560 F3SG-4RA0560-25-02TS
32 640 F3SG-4RA0640-25-02TS
36 720 F3SG-4RA0720-25-02TS
40 800 F3SG-4RA0800-25-02TS
44 880 F3SG-4RA0880-25-02TS
48 960 F3SG-4RA0960-25-02TS
52 1,040 F3SG-4RA1040-25-02TS
56 1,120 F3SG-4RA1120-25-02TS
60 1,200 F3SG-4RA1200-25-02TS
64 1,280 F3SG-4RA1280-25-02TS
68 1,360 F3SG-4RA1360-25-02TS
72 1,440 F3SG-4RA1440-25-02TS
76 1,520 F3SG-4RA1520-25-02TS
80 1,600 F3SG-4RA1600-25-02TS
84 1,680 F3SG-4RA1680-25-02TS
88 1,760 F3SG-4RA1760-25-02TS
92 1,840 F3SG-4RA1840-25-02TS
96 1,920 F3SG-4RA1920-25-02TS
F3SG-RA-02TS
122
Accessories (Sold separately)
Safety light curtain connecting cable